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Session 1 A - Preliminaries
SUN 19 NOV 2017  14:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 Preliminaries Women's Fly (51kg) THING Sanu Maya NEP
KIM Chaewon KOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MADEN Johany ALG
CUB
KAZ
MAR
AUT

BESMI Mohamed
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
TSOY Natalya
ABDERAHIM Ammour
SCHWEINZER Harald

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

2 Preliminaries Women's Fly (51kg) ABDRAIMOVA Zhansaya KAZ
WONYOU Johanna FRA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel ALG
ENG
IND
BUL
CHN

BESMI Mohamed
CANNELL Geoff
KAVASJI Farhad
BOTEVA Julia
ZHANG Jingjing

30:27
27:30
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 Preliminaries Women's Fly (51kg) WAIKAI Shylah NZL
HEIBLOEM Indianna AUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BRA PAULA SOUZA Marcela AZE
ESP
CAN
GRE
MAR

ASLANOV Fuad
RODRIGUEZ TEJERA Juan
HUGGINS Jennifer
POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos
ABDERAHIM Ammour

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 Preliminaries Women's Fly (51kg) LISINSKA Anastasiia UKR
HOFFMANN Charlotte GER

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer FRA
AUT
KAZ
CHN
BRA

MADEN Johany
SCHWEINZER Harald
TSOY Natalya
ZHANG Jingjing
PAULA SOUZA Marcela

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 Preliminaries Women's Fly (51kg) WATSON Chloe ENG
NAMPAI Kittiya THA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CUB VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo BUL
ALG
IND
AZE
PUR

BOTEVA Julia
BESMI Mohamed
KAVASJI Farhad
ASLANOV Fuad
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

Legend:
WP Win on points
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