



Session Results

Session 1 A - Preliminaries SUN 19 NOV 2017 14:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name	NOC Cod	Winnor	Result	Deci	sion
1	Preliminaries	Women's Fly (51kg)		RED BLUE	THING Sanu Maya KIM Chaewon	NEF KOF		WP	5:0	
			Referee:	FRA	MADEN Johany	Judge 1: ALG Judge 2: CUB Judge 3: KAZ Judge 4: MAR Judge 5: AUT	BESMI Mohamed VAZQUEZ CALERO W TSOY Natalya ABDERAHIM Ammour SCHWEINZER Harald	lifredo		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 25:30
2	Preliminaries	Women's Fly (51kg)		RED BLUE	ABDRAIMOVA Zhansaya WONYOU Johanna	KAZ FRA		WP	3:2	
			Referee:	PUR	FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel	Judge 1: ALG Judge 2: ENG Judge 3: IND Judge 4: BUL Judge 5: CHN	BESMI Mohamed CANNELL Geoff KAVASJI Farhad BOTEVA Julia ZHANG Jingjing			30:27 27:30 29:28 28:29 30:27
3	Preliminaries	Women's Fly (51kg)		RED BLUE	WAIKAI Shylah HEIBLOEM Indianna	NZL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		PAULA SOUZA Marcela	Judge 1: AZE Judge 2: ESP Judge 3: CAN Judge 4: GRE Judge 5: MAR	ASLANOV Fuad RODRIGUEZ TEJERA HUGGINS Jennifer POUTACHIDIS Nikolao ABDERAHIM Ammour	Juan		28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
4	Preliminaries	Women's Fly (51kg)		RED BLUE	LISINSKA Anastasiia HOFFMANN Charlotte	UKR GER		WP	4:1	
			Referee:	CAN	HUGGINS Jennifer	Judge 1: FRA Judge 2: AUT Judge 3: KAZ Judge 4: CHN Judge 5: BRA	MADEN Johany SCHWEINZER Harald TSOY Natalya ZHANG Jingjing PAULA SOUZA Marcel	a		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 27:30
5	Preliminaries	Women's Fly (51kg)		RED BLUE	WATSON Chloe NAMPAI Kittiya	ENG		WP	3:2	
			Referee:		VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo	Judge 1: BUL Judge 2: ALG Judge 3: IND Judge 4: AZE Judge 5: PUR	BOTEVA Julia BESMI Mohamed KAVASJI Farhad ASLANOV Fuad FERREIRA VALENTIN		0.2	29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28

Win on points